2015 National Car Rental Pro-Am Series @

Professionals

Rank
1
2

T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T11
T11
T11
T11

Name

Blake Watts
Grover Justice
Eric Gilliland
Scott Johnson
John Bachman
Chad Douglas
Keith Ohr
Kelly Williams
Logan Watts
Ryne Burnett
Adam Gary
Chad Stocker
Colby Wollitz
David Shearn

Big Spring

Player Awards Report

Gross Total
68
69
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
74
76
76
76
76

Award
$830.00
$690.00
$555.00
$555.00
$440.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$72.50

$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
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